



Order Sheet

CONT No. 401 of 2017

Ram Bai **Versus** Ajay Yadav

27/07/2017	<p>Shri Surfaraj Khan, counsel for the petitioner prays for two weeks' time to argue the matter further.</p> <p>As prayed by him, post this matter in the week commencing 21st August, 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>
Anjani	