



2026:CGHC:21696

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 401 of 2017

Ram Bai **ersus** Ajay Yadav

05.12.2023	<p>Mr. Rishi Sahu, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the month of January, 2024.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Saurabh</p>